5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: 96330-4A
Internal Safety Shutoff & Operating Valve
1
96330
The Shand & Jurs 96330 Internal Safety Shutoff and
Operating Valve provides automatic, foolproof, quick
acting shutoff of product flow in tanks and manifold

6.  Type and Maximum Pressure of Operating Fluid
7.  Accessories, As Required
96330 Ordering Guide
Table ABC - Vent x Flange Size Material  Table D - Hydraulic (Gasket) Seal / Valve
                (O-Ring) Seal
Option E Description
1 Single Spring (All Sizes)
6 Dual Spring - 6” Valve
8 Dual Spring - 8” Valve
0 Dual Spring - 10” Valve
Table E - Single / Dual Spring (Valve Size)
Option D Description
2 Teflon / HNBR
3 Teflon / EPDM
Option AB Size
09 2” x 2”
11 3” x 3”
12 3” x 4”
13 4” x 4”
14 4” x 6”
15 6” x 6”
16 6” x 8”
17 8” x 8”
18 8” x 10”
19 8” x 14”
20 8” x 12”
21 8” x 16”
22 8” x 20”
23 8” x 18”
26 10” x 10”
27 10” x 12”
28 10” x 14”
29 10” x 16”
30 10” x 18”
Option C Material
A Steel
B 316SS
Option FG Description
00 “J” Flange 300# RF Smooth
01 “J” Flange 300# SRF Serrated
10 ANSI Flange 300# RF Smooth
11 ANSI Flange 300# SRF Serrated
Table FG - Flange Type/Finish (Smooth/Serrated)